
THURSDAY 

AUGUST 22nd 2024 

Texas Rangers Golf Course 
701 Brown Blvd Arlington Tx 76011 

Registration: 7:30AM 

Shotgun: 8:30 AM 

Lunch/ Awards: 1:00 PM 

$130 $500 
SINGLE FOURSOME 

Includes green and cart fees, player goodie 

bag, drink cart, and ticket to Awards Lunch. 

Note: Additional Awards Lunch tickets can be purchased for 

$30.00 by non-golf participants. 

VAREP.NET/DFWGOLFAUG22
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 

Richard Gregory I (817) 681-4948 or 

email varepdfwgovaffairs@gmail.com 

Every Veteran deserves a place 

to go when they need a hand up ... 

YOUR PARTICIPATION WILL 

BE USED TO PROVIDE THE 

LOCAL HELP THEY NEED. 

REGISTER TODAY! 

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS 

Platinum Sponsorship 

Gold Sponsorship 

Silver Sponsorship 

Hole Sponsor 

Sponsor a Veteran 

Walk of Honor 

$3000.00 

$1500.00 

$900.00 

$500.00 

$125.00 

$50.00 

VAREP 
VETERANS ASSOCIATION OF 

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS 

DFW, TX CHAPTER 

VAREP is recognized as a tax-exempt, public charity. Federal and state disclosures are listed on our webpage: VAREP.NET/DONATE. 


